
 
 
 

08/11/2021 11:22    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2022 01 JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  1 TO 2022  1
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

52 BUCK SHOALS FIRE FUND              
_________________________________________

 
5254722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE          
_________________________________________

 
55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD     
_________________________________________

 
52  -1-2-4722-000-000-0000-0000-55610 - AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD

      68,000           0      68,000      17,000.00      51,000.00            .00  100.0% 
 

2022/01/000163 07/01/2021 COE       68,000.00 REF 000018 FY 2022 FUNDING               
2022/01/000244 07/19/2021 API       17,000.00 VND 000018 VCH BUCK SHOALS VFD     FY 2022 FUNDING                 102250
2022/01/000244 07/19/2021 COL      -17,000.00 REF 000018 FY 2022 FUNDING               
2022/01/000341 07/01/2021 BUC       68,000.00 REF       ORIGINAL BUDGET 2022          

 
 

TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD       68,000           0      68,000      17,000.00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE           68,000           0      68,000      17,000.00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL BUCK SHOALS FIRE FUND               68,000           0      68,000      17,000.00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL EXPENSES       68,000           0      68,000      17,000.00      51,000.00            .00
 

GRAND TOTAL       68,000           0      68,000      17,000.00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W6xPKgH%2BRYk3moX2HgxkZ714EC1ioATLa4JAO9DFMaQDLhLJ7aPNHNPAC9lRLNVg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W17o3d4IxHvAWtF%2F0bmJSZCv0y8n%2BF%2Fl6X5AvoHnQSsR5naFzBg2DicedJgSEhof
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lG2iCSmyOOPOBppA9e8TBkIcJFkNuiLjrymzKTRnKSeiju3diXrgtxgK42zrfero
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=edchbUITsve3wBZ9OIpCabmh%2BO88X7qC6TlBiSaqIPdT3k71WpyVH3C5o2aO74Nd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DpNg70fdQzWt2Kz22KbVeh8M8wWBxM90a2s9QTuSHiQzLE50alGv6bV3799Fmu%2B
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  FOR 2022 03                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  3 TO 2022  3

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5254722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5254722 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT          68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO        68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE         68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES       68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00

                           GRAND TOTAL       68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tAkFBhHlBQGAVkDRyjzPMZE9gfQZ1GbRD6ssBLyrjBiFPIKZRD7SLz7KI%2Bd47Hbp
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               52
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
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  FOR 2022 02                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  2 TO 2022  2

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5254722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5254722 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT          68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO        68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE         68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES       68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00

                           GRAND TOTAL       68,000      68,000      17,000.00            .00      51,000.00            .00  100.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ta9mjuyBX3uEHCmK%2FhjjweTav5PSgDD3MLEzawUGJcRStfYh3tebd0TumGuPuzXB
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 2
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               52
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


